IFirst Racing_j ChaIIenge

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 20-02-2011 09:42. .. . .
Qualify . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:03.513 +8.321 10:32:03.443
(1) Lucas Team 6 58.855 +3.663 10:33:02.298 (10) Bertolo Team
1 1:10.682 +18.004 10:27:55.877 7 56.991 +1.799 10:33:59.289 1 1:12.008 +15.837 10:27:42.483
2 1:03.228 +10.550 10:28:59.105 8 55.192 - 10:34:54.481 2 1:07.556 +11.385 10:28:50.039
3 58.121 +5.443 10:29:57.226 9 56.588 +1.396 10:35:51.069 3 1:04.465 +8.294 10:29:54.504
4 57.290 +4.612 10:30:54.516 10 56.019 +0.827 10:36:47.088 4 1:04.681 +8.510 10:30:59.185
5 55.356 +2.678 10:31:49.872 5 59.220 +3.049 10:31:58.405
6 55.647 +2.969 10:32:45.519 (9) Zé dos Piones 6 58.341 +2.170 10:32:56.746
7 55.182 +2.504 10:33:40.701 1 1:10.886 +15.662 10:27:50.769 7 57.569 +1.398 10:33:54.315
8 53.777 +1.099 10:34:34.478 2 1:03.719 +8.495 10:28:54.488 8 57.716 +1.545 10:34:52.031
9 54.041 +1.363 10:35:28.519 3 1:00.493 +5.269 10:29:54.981 9 56.171 - 10:35:48.202
10 53.140 +0.462 10:36:21.659 4 1:02.168 +6.944 10:30:57.149 10 56.664 +0.493 10:36:44.866
11 52.678 - 10:37:14.337 5 57.382 +2.158 10:31:54.531
6 57.260 +2.036 10:32:51.791 (14) Carocha 34
(3) Carocha Team 7 57.973 +2.749 10:33:49.764 1 1:10.772 +12.778 10:28:51.334
1 1:10.197 +16.416 10:28:13.796 8 56.619 +1.395 10:34:46.383 2 1:05.435 +7.441 10:29:56.769
2 59.131 +5.350 10:29:12.927 9 55.224 - 10:35:41.607 3 1:01.733 +3.739 10:30:58.502
3 1:01.407 +7.626 10:30:14.334 10 55.354 +0.130 10:36:36.961 4 1:01.996 +4.002 10:32:00.498
4 1:02.713 +8.932 10:31:17.047 5 1:03.145 +5.151 10:33:03.643
5 56.578 +2.797 10:32:13.625 (4) Ice Team 6 1:00.218 +2.224 10:34:03.861
6 56.420 +2.639 10:33:10.045 1 1:10.958 +15.718 10:27:33.117 7 58.160 +0.166 10:35:02.021
7 56.562 +2.781 10:34:06.607 2 1:02.794 +7.554 10:28:35.911 8 ‘ 57.994 - 10:36:00.015
8 56.243 +2.462 10:35:02.850 3 1:01.339 +6.099 10:29:37.250 9 1:00.039 +2.045 10:37:00.054
9 53.781 - 10:35:56.631 4 59.059 +3.819 10:30:36.309
10 55.429 +1.648 10:36:52.060 5 58.070 +2.830 10:31:34.379 (11) AC Racing Team
6 58.703 +3.463 10:32:33.082 1 1:19.997 +18.375 10:27:51.754
(16) Arcelor 7 57.632 +2.392 10:33:30.714 2 1:09.179 +7.557 10:29:00.933
1 1:13.714 +19.777 10:27:46.677 8 56.944 +1.704 10:34:27.658 3 1:08.896 +7.274 10:30:09.829
2 1:04.119 +10.182 10:28:50.796 9 55.618 +0.378 10:35:23.276 4 1:06.995 +5.373 10:31:16.824
3 1:03.364 +9.427 10:29:54.160 10 55.987 +0.747 10:36:19.263 5 1:04.422 +2.800 10:32:21.246
4 1:01.541 +7.604 10:30:55.701 11 55.240 - 10:37:14.503 6 1:03.176 +1.554 10:33:24.422
5 57.470 +3.533 10:31:53.171 7 1:03.299 +1.677 10:34:27.721
6 56.681 +2.744 10:32:49.852 (13) Canha Mcqueen 8 1:02.545 +0.923 10:35:30.266
7 54.924 +0.987 10:33:44.776 1 1:18.076 +22.708 10:27:39.019 9 1:01.622 - 10:36:31.888
8 55.170 +1.233 10:34:39.946 2 1:10.518 +15.150 10:28:49.537
9 53.937 - 10:35:33.883 3 1:04.181 +8.813 10:29:53.718 (15) Dakar
10 56.708 +2.771 10:36:30.591 4 1:00.671 +5.303 10:30:54.389 1 1:23.265 +19.397 10:27:52.014
5 58.554 +3.186 10:31:52.943 2 1:14.584 +10.716 10:29:06.598
(2) Pontas Racing 6 58.200 +2.832 10:32:51.143 3 1:11.881 +8.013 10:30:18.479
1 1:06.897 +12.666 10:29:12.411 7 56.706 +1.338 10:33:47.849 4 1:07.524 +3.656 10:31:26.003
2 1:01.581 +7.350 10:30:13.992 8 58.166 +2.798 10:34:46.015 5 1:09.113 +5.245 10:32:35.116
3 1:00.304 +6.073 10:31:14.296 9 55.376 +0.008 10:35:41.391 6 1:08.730 +4.862 10:33:43.846
4 56.961 +2.730 10:32:11.257 10 55.368 - 10:36:36.759 7 1:08.999 +5.131 10:34:52.845
5 57.043 +2.812 10:33:08.300 8 1:04.497 +0.629 10:35:57.342
6 55.644 +1.413 10:34:03.944 (7) NF Team 9 1:03.868 - 10:37:01.210
7 55.608 +1.377 10:34:59.552 1 1:10.534 +14.961 10:28:05.926
8 54.696 +0.465 10:35:54.248 2 1:01.610 +6.037 10:29:07.536 (18) Barbas Racing
9 54.231 - 10:36:48.479 3 1:03.585 +8.012 10:30:11.121 1 1:35.051 +30.672 10:28:57.021
4 1:01.641 +6.068 10:31:12.762 2 1:16.602 +12.223 10:30:13.623
(5) Lambreta 5 58.065 +2.492 10:32:10.827 3 1:11.800 +7.421 10:31:25.423
1 1:10.545 +16.232 10:27:40.399 6 58.325 +2.752 10:33:09.152 4 1:08.312 +3.933 10:32:33.735
2 1:05.789 +11.476 10:28:46.188 7 56.752 +1.179 10:34:05.904 5 1:09.539 +5.160 10:33:43.274
3 1:02.331 +8.018 10:29:48.519 8 57.530 +1.957 10:35:03.434 6 1:09.970 +5.591 10:34:53.244
4 1:01.669 +7.356 10:30:50.188 9 55.573 - 10:35:59.007 7 1:07.616 +3.237 10:36:00.860
5 59,770 +5.457 10:31:49.958 10 55.772 +0.199 10:36:54.779 8 1:04.379 - 10:37:05.239
6 57.079 +2.766 10:32:47.037
7 56.915 +2.602 10:33:43.952 (8) RR Team (17) SV Entrenergy
8 56.856 +2.543 10:34:40.808 1 1:16.210 +20.424 10:27:39.518 1 1:21.820 +16.331 10:28:40.540
9 54.313 - 10:35:35.121 2 1:06.600 +10.814 10:28:46.118 2 1:10.290 +4.801 10:29:50.830
10 56.464 +2.151 10:36:31.585 3 1:02.346 +6.560 10:29:48.464 3 1:08.045 +2.556 10:30:58.875
4 2:08.681 +1:12.895 10:31:57.145 4 1:08.411 +2.922 10:32:07.286
(6) Scuba Diving 5 1:00.336 +4.550 10:32:57.481 5 1:06.767 +1.278 10:33:14.053
1 1:09.942 +14.750 10:27:53.828 6 58.059 +2.273 10:33:55.540 6 1:05.489 - 10:34:19.542
2 1:02.429 +7.237 10:28:56.257 7 57.050 +1.264 10:34:52.590 7 1:34.062 +28.573 10:35:53.604
3 1:03.896 +8.704 10:30:00.153 8 55.786 - 10:35:48.376 8 1:05.919 +0.430 10:36:59.523
4 59.777 +4.585 10:30:59.930 9 57.304 +1.518 10:36:45.680
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